
Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Neto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1XIX TORNEO SAN FROILAN CONCELLO DE LUGOTorneo:

Campo: GOLF LUGO Fecha: 2015-10-03

ASC: +1
Calif.HCP : Si

(19:19)38ZARATE PEREZ, Ricardo1 LUGO 6,7 9

(18:19)37GARCIA ABUIN, Antonio2 LUGO 8,2 10

(18:19)37VALCARCEL ARIAS, Jose3 LUGO 9,9 12

(18:19)37RODRIGUEZ GOLPE, Fernando4 LUGO 12,8 16

(19:17)36BALSA ESTEBANEZ, Alvaro5 LUGO 4,6 6

(22:14)36FERREIRO CENDAN, Jesus6 LUGO 12,9 16

(18:17)35ANSEDE LOPEZ, Jose Carlos7 LUGO 11,6 15

(20:15)35FERNANDEZ S, Jose Julio8 LUGO 18,2 23

(17:18)35GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Santiago9 CASTROPOL GOLF 19,6 24

(15:20)35PAZ NIEBLA, Adriano10 LUGO 21,3 26

(15:20)35FOLE BARRIO, Carlos11 Federación Gall 36,0 33

(15:19)34TRINIDAD PEREZ, Oscar12 LUGO 8,6 11

(13:21)34SOMOZA VILA, Ignacio13 LUGO 11,2 14

(17:17)34MARTINEZ DAPENA, Alberto14 LUGO 12,1 15

(16:17)33VAZQUEZ RIO, Eduardo15 LUGO 4,6 6

(15:18)33MOSTEIRIN T, Alfredo Christian16 Federación Gall 7,2 9

(18:15)33CASTELLANO CERVIÑO, Rafael17 SOC RIO CABE 10,1 13

(16:17)33TIESSEN PASTOR, Isabel18 LA CORUÑA 17,5 21

(19:14)33PUÑAL MUÑIZ, Antonio19 VAL DE ROIS 30,8 33

(16:16)32FERNANDEZ SEOANE, Paulino20 LUGO 11,2 14

(15:17)32FERNANDEZ MATO, Manuel21 BAL GUITIRIZ 36,0 33

(17:14)31TABOADA RILO, Roi22 VAL DE ROIS 8,4 11

(14:17)31MOSTEIRO P, Jose Antonio23 LUGO 11,9 15

(16:15)31POSE VAZQUEZ, Jose Manuel24 VAL DE ROIS 12,3 15

(15:16)31LOPEZ TABOADA, Higinio25 SOC RIO CABE 14,2 18

(16:15)31RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, Laura26 LUGO 20,1 24

(15:16)31RUEDA RUA, Mercedes27 RCG TENERIFE 24,5 29

(17:14)31DIAZ CURRAS, Jose Ignacio28 EL PILAR-SARRIA 23,8 29

(17:13)30VIZCAINO LOPEZ, Manuel29 LUGO 6,8 9

(14:16)30RIO ALEJOS-PITA, Angel30 LUGO 9,6 12

(16:14)30ROZAS BELLO, Alicia31 LUGO 15,5 19

(14:16)30RUEDA RUA, Roberto32 RAC SANTIAGO 17,8 22

(15:15)30COLMENARES   DIAZ, Miguel33 LUGO 17,4 22

(17:13)30GARCIA NOVIO, Francisco34 LUGO 17,4 22

(14:16)30ESCUDERO VIGIL, Carlos35 LUGO 18,9 23

(19:11)30GONZALEZ MILAN, Esteban36 VAL DE ROIS 18,4 23

(15:14)29ALVAREZ N, Jaime Alberto37 LUGO 5,8 7

(16:13)29PEREZ LOPEZ, Luis Angel38 LUGO 10,6 13

(16:13)29PRIETO FERNANDEZ, Enrique39 LUGO 15,9 20

(17:12)29ZARATE MOYA, Ricardo40 LUGO 18,3 23

(15:13)28VALLE MENENDEZ, Javier41 LLOREA CAMPO 5,7 7

(14:14)28LATORRE DOMINGUEZ, Juan Jose42 LUGO 12,8 16

(12:16)28ROZAS BELLO, Jose Manuel43 LUGO 17,7 22

(9:19)28VAZQUEZ SANTIAGO, Alberto44 LUGO 18,2 23

(16:12)28QUINDOS LINDIN, Juan Carlos45 LUGO 18,8 23

(13:15)28ROIS NOYA, Rosa46 LUGO 20,5 25

(15:13)28VENTAS PEREZ, Andre47 Federación Gall 24,5 30

(14:13)27SANDAR PICADO, Maria Luisa48 LUGO 11,0 14

(14:13)27PAREDES GARCIA, Miguel49 LUGO 14,7 18

(11:16)27LOPEZ LAMA, Jose Pedro50 BAL GUITIRIZ 35,1 33

(10:15)25BALADRON CABEZON, Ramon51 TORRE HERCULES 8,7 11
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Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Neto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1XIX TORNEO SAN FROILAN CONCELLO DE LUGOTorneo:

Campo: GOLF LUGO Fecha: 2015-10-03

ASC: +1
Calif.HCP : Si

(10:15)25LOPO V, Roberto Carlos52 RAC SANTIAGO 20,1 25

(11:13)24GARCIA VARELA, Miguel53 LUGO 34,0 33

(17:6)23ACCION MALLO, Alvaro54 PADERNE 17,0 21

(8:15)23LOSADA B, Alberto Adrian55 LUGO 18,0 22

(11:11)22RIOS VILLAR, Francisco56 VAL DE ROIS 24,6 30

(12:10)22TUÑAS DUGNOL, Elvira57 LUGO 28,8 34

(10:10)20GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Andres58 LUGO 19,7 24

LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ, AntonioLUGO 20,2 25 No Entregado
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Javier PADERNE 21,4 27 No Presentado
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Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Bruto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1XIX TORNEO SAN FROILAN CONCELLO DE LUGOTorneo:

Campo: GOLF LUGO Fecha: 2015-10-03

ASC: +1
Calif.HCP : Si

(16:14)30BALSA ESTEBANEZ, Alvaro1 LUGO 4,6 6

(14:15)29ZARATE PEREZ, Ricardo2 LUGO 6,7 9

(13:14)27GARCIA ABUIN, Antonio3 LUGO 8,2 10

(13:14)27VAZQUEZ RIO, Eduardo4 LUGO 4,6 6

(12:13)25VALCARCEL ARIAS, Jose5 LUGO 9,9 12

(11:14)25MOSTEIRIN T, Alfredo Christian6 Federación Gall 7,2 9

(9:14)23TRINIDAD PEREZ, Oscar7 LUGO 8,6 11

(10:12)22MARTINEZ DAPENA, Alberto8 LUGO 12,1 15

(8:14)22SOMOZA VILA, Ignacio9 LUGO 11,2 14

(12:10)22VIZCAINO LOPEZ, Manuel10 LUGO 6,8 9

(11:11)22ALVAREZ N, Jaime Alberto11 LUGO 5,8 7

(10:11)21RODRIGUEZ GOLPE, Fernando12 LUGO 12,8 16

(10:11)21ANSEDE LOPEZ, Jose Carlos13 LUGO 11,6 15

(12:9)21CASTELLANO CERVIÑO, Rafael14 SOC RIO CABE 10,1 13

(11:10)21VALLE MENENDEZ, Javier15 LLOREA CAMPO 5,7 7

(14:6)20FERREIRO CENDAN, Jesus16 LUGO 12,9 16

(10:10)20FERNANDEZ SEOANE, Paulino17 LUGO 11,2 14

(11:9)20TABOADA RILO, Roi18 VAL DE ROIS 8,4 11

(9:10)19RIO ALEJOS-PITA, Angel19 LUGO 9,6 12

(9:9)18POSE VAZQUEZ, Jose Manuel20 VAL DE ROIS 12,3 15

(7:10)17MOSTEIRO P, Jose Antonio21 LUGO 11,9 15

(9:8)17PEREZ LOPEZ, Luis Angel22 LUGO 10,6 13

(5:11)16BALADRON CABEZON, Ramon23 TORRE HERCULES 8,7 11

(7:8)15TIESSEN PASTOR, Isabel24 LA CORUÑA 17,5 21

(9:6)15PRIETO FERNANDEZ, Enrique25 LUGO 15,9 20

(7:8)15LOPEZ TABOADA, Higinio26 SOC RIO CABE 14,2 18

(7:8)15LATORRE DOMINGUEZ, Juan Jose27 LUGO 12,8 16

(8:7)15SANDAR PICADO, Maria Luisa28 LUGO 11,0 14

(6:8)14GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Santiago29 CASTROPOL GOLF 19,6 24

(10:4)14GONZALEZ MILAN, Esteban30 VAL DE ROIS 18,4 23

(7:7)14ROZAS BELLO, Alicia31 LUGO 15,5 19

(8:5)13FERNANDEZ S, Jose Julio32 LUGO 18,2 23

(6:7)13PAREDES GARCIA, Miguel33 LUGO 14,7 18

(6:6)12GARCIA NOVIO, Francisco34 LUGO 17,4 22

(4:7)11FOLE BARRIO, Carlos35 Federación Gall 36,0 33

(3:8)11PAZ NIEBLA, Adriano36 LUGO 21,3 26

(5:6)11RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, Laura37 LUGO 20,1 24

(4:7)11COLMENARES   DIAZ, Miguel38 LUGO 17,4 22

(6:5)11RUEDA RUA, Roberto39 RAC SANTIAGO 17,8 22

(6:4)10PUÑAL MUÑIZ, Antonio40 VAL DE ROIS 30,8 33

(2:8)10VAZQUEZ SANTIAGO, Alberto41 LUGO 18,2 23

(4:6)10ROZAS BELLO, Jose Manuel42 LUGO 17,7 22

(8:2)10ACCION MALLO, Alvaro43 PADERNE 17,0 21

(4:5)9ESCUDERO VIGIL, Carlos44 LUGO 18,9 23

(5:4)9ZARATE MOYA, Ricardo45 LUGO 18,3 23

(6:3)9QUINDOS LINDIN, Juan Carlos46 LUGO 18,8 23

(3:6)9LOSADA B, Alberto Adrian47 LUGO 18,0 22

(3:5)8RUEDA RUA, Mercedes48 RCG TENERIFE 24,5 29

(3:5)8ROIS NOYA, Rosa49 LUGO 20,5 25

(2:5)7LOPEZ LAMA, Jose Pedro50 BAL GUITIRIZ 35,1 33

(3:4)7FERNANDEZ MATO, Manuel51 BAL GUITIRIZ 36,0 33
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Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Bruto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1XIX TORNEO SAN FROILAN CONCELLO DE LUGOTorneo:

Campo: GOLF LUGO Fecha: 2015-10-03

ASC: +1
Calif.HCP : Si

(4:3)7VENTAS PEREZ, Andre52 Federación Gall 24,5 30

(3:4)7DIAZ CURRAS, Jose Ignacio53 EL PILAR-SARRIA 23,8 29

(2:5)7LOPO V, Roberto Carlos54 RAC SANTIAGO 20,1 25

(3:3)6TUÑAS DUGNOL, Elvira55 LUGO 28,8 34

(3:3)6GARCIA VARELA, Miguel56 LUGO 34,0 33

(2:3)5RIOS VILLAR, Francisco57 VAL DE ROIS 24,6 30

(2:2)4GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Andres58 LUGO 19,7 24

LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ, AntonioLUGO 20,2 25 No Entregado
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Javier PADERNE 21,4 27 No Presentado
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